Invitation Asticou 2016

Gatineau

STAR 6-7 SoloDance (Evé. 24) - Pattern Dance (1) - Ten Fox

17 novembre 2016 to 20 novembre 2016

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1  Annie Zhang Rideau SC,EO 10.73 4.90 0.00 0.00 15.63
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 TF1Sq 440 0.33 1 -1 - - - - 1 - - - - 4.73
2 TF2Sq 5.20 0.80 1 0 - - - - 1 - - - - 6.00
10.73

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< -underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.00
1.75
1.75
2.00

1.75 - - - -
1.75 - - - -
1.25 - - - -
1.75 - - - -

2.50
2.25
2.25
2.25

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

- - - 1.56
- - - 0.96
- - - 0.88
- - - 1.50
4.90

0.00

Date: 20-nov.-2016  15:01:27

Versions: CS5(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02)




Invitation Asticou 2016

Gatineau

STAR 6-7 SoloDance (Evé. 24) - Pattern Dance (1) - Ten Fox

17 novembre 2016 to 20 novembre 2016

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2  Sarah-Maude Letourneau Rideau SC,EO 9.20 4.49 0.00 0.00 13.69
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 JREF Score
1 TF1Sq 4.40 0.00 0 0 - - - - 0 - - - - 4.40
2 TF2Sq 5.20 -0.40 0 -1 - - - - 0 - - - - 4.80
9.20

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< -underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.50
1.50
1.75
1.50

2.00 - - - -
1.75 - - - -
1.25 - - - -
1.50 - - - -

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.00

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

- - - 1.44
- - - 0.92
- - - 0.88
- - - 1.25
4.49

0.00

Date: 20-nov.-2016  15:01:27

Versions: CS5(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02)




Invitation Asticou 2016

Gatineau

STAR 6-7 SoloDance (Evé. 24) - Pattern Dance (1) - Ten Fox

17 novembre 2016 to 20 novembre 2016

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3  Sara Audet Asticou,0U 8.47 3.86 0.00 0.00 12.33
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 TF1Sq 4.40 -0.33 0 -1 - - - - 0 - - - - 4.07
2 TF2Sq 5.20 -0.80 0 -1 - - - - -1 - - - - 4.40
8.47

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< -underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.50
1.25
1.25
1.50

1.75 - - - -
1.50 - - - -
1.25 - - - -
1.50 - - - -

2.00
1.75
1.50
1.50

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

- - - 1.31
- - - 0.75
- - - 0.67
- - - 1.13
3.86

0.00

Date: 20-nov.-2016  15:01:27

Versions: CS5(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02)




Invitation Asticou 2016

Gatineau

17 novembre 2016 to 20 novembre 2016

STAR 6-7 SoloDance (Evé. 24) - Pattern Dance (2) - European Waltz

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
1  Annie Zhang Rideau SC,EO 14.87 4.63 0.00 0.00 19.50
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 EW1Sq 6.70 0.00 1 -1 - - - - 0 - - - - 6.70
2 EW2Sq 8.90 -0.73 1 -1 - - - - -1 - - - - 8.17
14.87

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< -underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.75 - - - -
1.50 - - - -
1.25 - - - -
1.75 - - - -

2.25
2.00
1.75
1.75

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

- - - 1.50
- - - 0.92
- - - 0.84
- - - 1.37
4.63

0.00

Date: 20-nov.-2016  15:02:45

Versions: CS5(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02)




Invitation Asticou 2016

Gatineau

17 novembre 2016 to 20 novembre 2016

STAR 6-7 SoloDance (Evé. 24) - Pattern Dance (2) - European Waltz

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
2 Sara Audet Asticou,0U 12.26 4.12 0.00 0.00 16.38
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE )1 J2 JREF Score
1 EW1Sq 6.70 -1.87 -1 -2 - - - - -1 - - - - 4.83
2 EW2Sq 890 -147 -1 -1 - - - - 0 - - - - 7.43
12.26

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< -underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.25
1.50
1.50
1.25

1.25 - - - -
1.50 - - - -
1.25 - - - -
1.50 - - - -

2.25
2.00
2.25
2.25

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

- - - 1.19
- - - 0.84
- - - 0.84
- - - 1.25
4.12

0.00

Date: 20-nov.-2016  15:02:45

Versions: CS5(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02)




Invitation Asticou 2016

Gatineau

17 novembre 2016 to 20 novembre 2016

STAR 6-7 SoloDance (Evé. 24) - Pattern Dance (2) - European Waltz

Rank Name Club/Region Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score
3  Sarah-Maude Letourneau Rideau SC,EO 12.26 3.88 0.00 0.00 16.14
Executed Base
# Element Value GOE J1 J2 JREF Score
1 EW1Sq 6.70 -1.87 -1 -2 - - - - -1 - - - - 4.83
2 EW2Sq 8.90 -147 -1 0 - - - - -1 - - - - 7.43
12.26

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1

| - (singles & pairs) jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge

< -underrotated jump

Program Component
Skating Skills
Performance
Interpretation of the Music
Timing

Deductions

Factor
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75

* - invalid element, scored as zero
I - (Key Points Dance) incomplete
<< - (singles & pairs) downgraded jump << - (key points dance) interruption

1.50
1.75
1.50
1.25

1.50 - - - -
1.50 - - - -
1.25 - - - -
1.50 - - - -

2.00
1.50
1.50
1.75

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge
REP - repeated jump restriction

V - spin requirement not met

- - - 1.25
- - - 0.79
- - - 0.71
- - - 1.13
3.88

0.00

Date: 20-nov.-2016  15:02:45

Versions: CS5(16.02), SOV(16.02), SP(16.02)




